
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Centre Notice for 4-Year B.Sc. Nursing  

Entrance Test (Session-2019) 

 

Date of Test:- 23-03-2019                                                                                                            Time of Test:- 02:00 PM 

Sr.  Centre Name 
Roll No’s Total No. of 

Candidates From To 

1 North Campus, Delina Baramulla 650001 650400 400 

2 South Campus, Anantnag 650401 651351 951 

3 Insitute of Technology, Zakura Campus 651352 651701 350 

4 S P College, Srinagar 651702 652247 546 

5 
Govt. Girls Higher Secondary School, 

Nawakadal Srinagar 
652248 652703 456 

6 
Govt. College of Education, MA Road, 
Srinagar 

652704 653103 400 

7 
Abdul Ahad Azad Memorial College, 
Bemina 

653104 653403 300 

8 Kashmir Law College, Nowshehra 653404 653603 200 

9 Department of Physical Education 653604 653663 60 

10 Directorate of ITSS 653664 653735 72 

11 Department of Zoology 653736 653819 84 

12 Department of Botany 653820 653903 84 

13 Department of Arabic 653904 653983 80 

14 Department of  Persian 653984 654055 72 

15 Department of Urdu 654056 654135 80 

16 Department of Electronics 654136 654235 100 

17 Department of Linguistics 654236 654327 92 

18 Department of Environmental Science 654328 654367 40 

19 Department of Education 654368 654727 360 

20 
Distance Education (Education Block-
Top Floor) 

654728 655007 280 

21 Department of Physics 655008 655091 84 

22 Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences 655092 655171 80 

23 Department of Chemistry 655172 655267 96 

24 Department of Bioresources 655268 655319 52 

25 Department of Management Studies 655320 655451 132 

26 Department of Commerce-A 655452 655511 60 

DIRECTORATE of  ADMISSIONS and  
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 

 Universi ty  o f  Kashmir  



 

27 Department of Political Science 655512 655601 90 

28 Department of Social Work 655602 655681 80 

29 Department of  Geography 655682 655761 80 

30 Department of Psychology 655762 655811 50 

31 Model School 655812 655921 110 

32 Department of Hindi 655922 656001 80 

33 Department of Earth Sciences 656002 656081 80 

34 Department of MERC 656082 656153 72 

35 Department of Statistics 656154 656225 72 

36 Department of Mathematics 656226 656297 72 

37 
Centre for Career Planning and 
Counseling (CCPC) 

656298 656382 100/84 

     Sd/- 

                         Director 

(Directorate of Admissions & 

                 Competitive Examinations)  
No.: F (B.Sc. Nursing-Entrance-Test-2019) DACE/KU/19      

Dated: 20-03-2019 
 

 
 
 


